G3 Series
Multi-Function Weighing Scales
The G3 Series sets a new benchmark for high-speed, high-
performance weighing instruments in its price category. It is
built to meet the rigorous demands of various applications.
The G3 Series complies with the latest international
standards for metrology and enhansced electromagnetic
compatibility (EMC), delivering accurate and stable results

 Compatible with computers, ticket/label
printers, barcode/RFID readers, remote
displays, ERP systems, and smart devices
Supported Label Printers
 Datecs: LP-50
 TSC: TDP-225, TDP-247, TDP-345, TTP-225, TTP-247, TTP-345
 Sbarco: All models with a serial port
Built to Perform & Engineered to Last
The G3 Series represents decades of experience in weighing technology, merging cutting-edge electronics, durable
construction, and intelligent design. It is the ultimate solution for users who demand performance, reliability, and
flexibility without compromise.
Versatility, Functionality, and Accuracy are all Built-In
G3 Multi-Function Weighing Scales Series
Specifications
Model Capacity (Max) Readability (d) nmax
G3-1500B  1500g  0.1g 15,000
G3-3000B  3000g  0.2g 15,000
G3-7500B  7500g  0.5g 15,000
G3-15KB  15kg  1g 15,000
G3-3000L  3000g  0.1g 30,000
G3-6000L  6000g  0.2g 30,000
G3-15KL  15kg  0.5g 30,000
G3-6000M  6000g  0.1g 60,000
G3-15KX  15kg  0.1g 150,000
Platter 210 x 250mm ABS platter with stainless steel insert
Weight Units kg / g / lb
Digits & Indications
 6 x 31mm HTN bold type wide angle LCD numeric digits